Bus

Bus FlixBus Izmir - Zonguldak

Direction

Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station — izmir, Izmir bus sta-
tion

15 stops

Open route schedule

Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station
Alapli, Alapli bus station
Akcgakoca, Akgakoca bus station
Dizce, Diizce bus station

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Ankara, Ankara bus station
Polatl, Polatl bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station

Banaz

Usak, Usak bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Kula, Kula bus station

Salihli, Salihli bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station

izmir, Izmir bus station

Go to website

Route schedule

Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station — izmir, Izmir bus sta-
tion

Monday 08:30
Tuesday 08:30
Wednesday 08:30
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30
Saturday 08:30
Sunday 08:30
Route info

Direction: Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 13 hour 0 min

eper Pazrpag
BapHa
Beniko LLiymeH ;
ThpHOBD
BBLATAapUA  oCnupen
Eypil'at
OBAMB o XackoBof ridareli
el Bartin
Kupakank  Edirne : I
iquldak

Karabik

B Kocaeli . 2M
Tekirdag G Gankiri 1
Yalova
nokkc ara
a Kirkkale
Balikesir
Kirsehir Turk
Aksaray
Mide
Aydin gae
Dentzi lspérta
Karaman

& OpenStreethap contributors

FlixBus — lzmir - Zonguldak BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4035410710
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4035410710
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4035410710

Direction Route schedule

izmir, Izmir bus station — Zonguldak izmir, Izmir bus station — Zonguldak
21 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
izmir, 1zmir bus station

Wednesday 06:30
Manisa, Manisa bus station

Thursday 06:30
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station

Friday 06:30
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station Saturday 06:30
Susurluk, Cankaragiil rest station Sunday 06:30
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station )

Route info
Bursa, Bursa bus station Direction: izmir, Izmir bus station

Stops: 21

Gemlik, Gemlik bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 35 min
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Yalova, Yalova bus station
Karamursel
Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Sakarya
Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station
Duzce, Dizce bus station
Akcgakoca, Akgakoca bus station
Alapli, Alaph bus station
Eregdli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station

Kozlu, Kozlu bus station

Zonguldak


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4035410710

Direction
izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus sta-
tion

16 stops

Open route schedule

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, 1zmir bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
Salihli, Salihli bus station
Kula, Kula bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station
Banaz

Afyon, Afyon bus station
Polatl, Polatl bus station
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Bolu, Bolu bus station
Duzce, Duzce bus station
Alapli, Alapli bus station
Akcgakoca, Akgakoca bus station

Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station

Route schedule
izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Eregli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus sta-
tion

Monday 03:45
Tuesday 03:45
Wednesday 03:45
Thursday 03:45
Friday 03:45
Saturday 03:45
Sunday 03:45
Route info

Direction: izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
Stops: 16
Trip Duration: 13 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4035410710

Direction Route schedule

Zonguldak — izmir, Izmir bus station Zonguldak — izmir, Izmir bus station
19 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Zonguldak

Wednesday 06:00
Kozlu, Kozlu bus station

Thursday 06:00
Eregdli-Kdz, Eregli-Kdz bus station

Friday 06:00
Alapli, Alapl bus station
Akcgakoca, Akgakoca bus station Saturday 06:00
Diizce, Diizce bus station Sunday 06:00
Kargaliyenikdy (Taytem), Taytem rest station )

Route info
Sakarya Direction: Zonguldak

Stops: 19

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 45 min
Yalova, Yalova bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station

Manisa, Manisa bus station

izmir, Izmir bus station

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Usak

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4035410710

